
1 New Year's Day Monday 01.01.2018

2 Sri Guru Gobind Singh ji Birthday Friday 05.01.2018

3 Birthday of Swami Vivekananda Friday 12.01.2018

4 Thiruvalluvar Day/ Utharayana

Punyakala Sankranti Festival/

Pongal

Monday 15.01.2018 15.01.2018 15.01.2018 15.01.2018

5 Uzhavar Thirunal Tuesday 16.01.2018

6 Saraswathi Puja (Shree Panchami) Monday 22.01.2018

7 Birthday of Netaji Tuesday 23.01.2018

8 Republic  Day Friday 26.01.2018 26.01.2018 26.01.2018 26.01.2018 26.01.2018 26.01.2018 26.01.2018 26.01.2018 26.01.2018 26.01.2018 26.01.2018 26.01.2018 26.01.2018 26.01.2018 26.01.2018 26.01.2018

9 Sri Guru Ravidasji Birthday Wednesday 31.01.2018 31.01.2018

10 Maha Sivarathri Tuesday 13.02.2018 13.02.2018 13.02.2018 13.02.2018 13.02.2018 13.02.2018

11 Maha Sivarathri Wednesday 14.02.2018 14.02.2018 14.02.2018 14.02.2018

12 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Monday 19.02.2018

13 Holi/ Holika Dahan Thursday 01.03.2018 01.03.2018

14 Holi/ Dulandhi/Doljatra Friday 02.03.2018 02.03.2018 02.03.2018 02.03.2018 02.03.2018 02.03.2018 02.03.2018 02.03.2018 02.03.2018 02.03.2018 02.03.2018 02.03.2018

15 Hazrat Ali's Birthday Wednesday 21.03.2018

16 Sri Rama Navami Monday 26.03.2018

17 Mahaveer Jayanthi Thursday 29.03.2018 29.03.2018 29.03.2018 29.03.2018 29.03.2018 29.03.2018 29.03.2018 29.03.2018 29.03.2018

18 Good Friday Friday 30.03.2018 30.03.2018 30.03.2018 30.03.2018 30.03.2018 30.03.2018 30.03.2018 30.03.2018 30.03.2018 30.03.2018 30.03.2018 30.03.2018 30.03.2018

19 **Annul closing of accounts of

Commecial and Co op. Banks

Monday 02.04.2018 02.04.2018 02.04.2018

20 Babu Jagjivan Ram's Birthday Thursday 05.04.2018 05.04.2018

21 Sri Basava Jayanthi Wednesday 18.04.2018

22 Buddha Purnima Monday 30.04.2018 30.04.2018 30.04.2018 30.04.2018 30.04.2018 30.04.2018

23 May Day Tuesday 01.05.2018 01.05.2018 01.05.2018 01.05.2018 01.05.2018 01.05.2018 01.05.2018 01.05.2018

24 Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore Wednesday 09.05.2018

25 *Idul-Fitr  (Ramzan) Friday 15.06.2018 15.06.2018

26 Kutub - E Ramzan/ Id-ul-Fitr Saturday 16.06.2018 16.06.2018 16.06.2018 16.06.2018 16.06.2018 16.06.2018 16.06.2018 16.06.2018 16.06.2018 16.06.2018 16.06.2018 16.06.2018 16.06.2018

27 Independence Day Wednesday 15.08.2018 15.08.2018 15.08.2018 15.08.2018 15.08.2018 15.08.2018 15.08.2018 15.08.2018 15.08.2018 15.08.2018 15.08.2018 15.08.2018 15.08.2018 15.08.2018 15.08.2018 15.08.2018

28 Parsi New Year (pateti) (Parsi

Shahenshahi)

Friday 17.08.2018 17.08.2018

29 *Idul-Ad Ha  (Bakrid) Wednesday 22.08.2018 22.08.2018 22.08.2018 22.08.2018 22.08.2018 22.08.2018 22.08.2018 22.08.2018 22.08.2018 22.08.2018 22.08.2018 22.08.2018 22.08.2018 22.08.2018

30 First Onam Friday 24.08.2018

31 Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi Monday 27.08.2018

32 Sri Krishna Astami/ Janmashtami Monday 03.09.2018 03.09.2018 03.09.2018 03.09.2018 03.09.2018 03.09.2018 03.09.2018

33 Vinayakar Chathurthi/ Varasiddhi

Vinayaka Vrata/ Samvatsari

(Chaturthi Paksha)Ganesh Chaturthi

Thursday 13.09.2018 13.09.2018 13.09.2018 13.09.2018 13.09.2018 13.09.2018 13.09.2018
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BANK HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR -2018

The details of public holidays for the year 2018 declared under Negotiable Instruments Act,1881 in States where our Bank has branches/ Offices are furnished below:
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34 Ganesh Chaturthi (2nd Day) Friday 14.09.2018

35 Moharum Thursday 20.09.2018

36 Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi Day/

Muharram

Friday 21.09.2018 21.09.2018 21.09.2018 21.09.2018 21.09.2018 21.09.2018 21.09.2018 21.09.2018 21.09.2018

37 Gandhi Jayanthi Tuesday 02.10.2018 02.10.2018 02.10.2018 02.10.2018 02.10.2018 02.10.2018 02.10.2018 02.10.2018 02.10.2018 02.10.2018 02.10.2018 02.10.2018 02.10.2018 02.10.2018 02.10.2018 02.10.2018

38 Mahalaya Anavasye Monday 08.10.2018 08.10.2018

39 Durga Puja Tuesday 16.10.2018

40 Durgastami/ Mahasaptami Wednesday 17.10.2018 17.10.2018 17.10.2018

41 Mahanavami / Ayutha Pooja/ Vijaya

dasami/ Dasara

Thursday 18.10.2018 18.10.2018 18.10.2018 18.10.2018 18.10.2018 18.10.2018 18.08.2018 18.10.2018 18.10.2018 18.10.2018 18.10.2018

42 Vijayadasami/ Dussehra Friday 19.10.2018 19.10.2018 19.08.2018 19.10.2018 19.10.2018 19.10.2018 19.10.2018 19.10.2018 19.10.2018 19.10.2018

43 Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi/ Lakshmi

Puja

Wednesday 24.10.2018 24.10.2018 24.10.2018

44 Kannada Rajyotsava Thursday 01.11.2018

45 Deepavali/ Naraka Chaturdashi/ Kali

Puja

Tuesday 06.11.2018 06.11.2018 06.11.2018 06.11.2018 06.11.2018

46 Deepavali / Diwali Amavasaya Wednesday 07.11.2018 07.11.2018 07.11.2018 07.11.2018 07.11.2018 07.11.2018 07.11.2018 07.11.2018 07.11.2018 07.11.2018 07.11.2018

47 Balipadiyami/ Deepavali/

Govardhan Pooja/ Vikram Sanvat

New Year Day

Thursday 08.11.2018 08.11.2018 08.11.2018 08.11.2018 08.11.2018

48 Bhaiyyadhooj (Chitragupt Jayanti) Friday 09.11.2018

49 *Milad-I- Sherif Tuesday 20.11.2018

50 Milad-un- Nabi/ id- Meelad Wednesday 21.11.2018 21.11.2018 21.11.2018 21.11.2018 21.11.2018 21.11.2018 21.11.2018 21.11.2018 21.11.2018

51 Karthika Purnima/Guru Nanak's

Birthday

Friday 23.11.2018 23.11.2018 23.11.2018 23.11.2018 23.11.2018 23.11.2018 23.11.2018 23.11.2018 23.11.2018

52 Kanakadasa Jayanthi Monday 26.11.2018

53 Feast of St. Francis Xavier Monday 03.12.2018

54 Goa Liberation Day Wednesday 19.12.2018

55 Christmas Tuesday 25.12.2018 25.12.2018 25.12.2018 25.12.2018 25.12.2018 25.12.2018 25.12.2018 25.12.2018 25.12.2018 25.12.2018 25.12.2018 25.12.2018 25.12.2018 25.12.2018 25.12.2018 25.12.2018

Date

14.01.2018

18.03.2018

25.03.2018

01.04.2018

14.04.2018

15.04.2018

25.08.2018

26.08.2018

02.09.2018

Rajasthan/UP/MP/ Gujarat/

Tamil Nadu.

State

HOLIDAYS FALLING ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (SECOND / FOURTH SATURDAYS &SUNDAYS):

Tamil Nadu/ Gujarat/AP/

Tamil Nadu/ Karnataka/ Telangana/Gujarat/AP/Maharashtra/ Goa

Rajsthan/ UP/ MP/Gujarat/AP/Maharashtra/Punjab

Tamil Nadu/ Karnataka/ Telangana/Chandigarh/Rajasthan/UP/AP/Maharashtra/ Goa/ Haryana/Punjab

Tamil Nadu/ Kerala/Telangana/Rajasthan/ UP/West Bengal/Gujarat/AP/ Maharashtra/ Goa/ 

Pongal/ Makar Sankranti/ Bhogi

Telugu New Year's Day/ Ugadi/ Cheti Chand/ Gudhi Padwa

Ramanavmi

Annual Closing of acconts for Banks

Tamil New Year's Day  & Dr. B R Ambedkar's Birthday

Vishu

Thiruvonam

Rakshabandan

Krishna Jayanthi

Kerala

Kerala

NOTE:   *      Subject to change depending on the sighting of the moon.

             **    Holidays on 02.04.2017  is only for Customers and not for Employees

On account of  Holiday


